TelecomTelecom
Wireless
Telecom
Wireline
Utilities Energy GovernmentCableMedical Datacom IndustrialRenewablesEV ChargingSmart City
Smart Grid
Public
Safety

2. Each kit is supplied with all the necessary hardware to install the system and make electrical connections.
3. Sufficient existing hardware will need to be removed to create the 8RU rack space required by each kit to be installed.
ORDERING GUIDE
To order, determine the capacity of the system that is to be upgraded and select kits and modules as appropriate.
MODEL SHELF CURRENT
FMPe30.48G | FMPe30.48J
TOTAL CURRENT
FMPe30.48G | FMPe30.48J
MAX. #
RECTIFIERS
KIT
PART NUMBER
RFK3 362A N+1 | 375A N+1 362A | 375A N+1 7 385.6300.RFK3
MODULE
POWER
RECTIFIER
MODEL #
QUANTITY
(one rectifier only)
3000W FMPe30.48J
BLANK XGB-01-G